118 4]
11/11
11/15

11/19
11/22
11/28

11/28

1284

12/13

12/16

12/17

TFH (—) BEADE 6oz

ERHEEMNKRERSE > EMHSEF o

trETEEHEHLBRFERE

BEFEAER

MEKEBERABE (EFRMMAT)

BBECREIME L L (carolinedelepoulle@gmail.com)
HE+ER+— R+ EBERE AMXTMR

FARER s HEFTHEAIFE ~ EHIEEEE

BT I EEEERARSE

% % | R

RNEMERBAREEZEAEMTE > EXES > AIUAHMEE—T

(1 BFARERNMTEREMRN > ZHRFALFEER > FIUARERT > RZA
HNER > RRNFEAETTA > FIUBARERF+ENER)

(32 : SRMARBAEREFE > ZESIEFEATATRNBERRE > FIXATUEE
BMZE -RERZIBERERZ BETL1/IFHZEZENMRE > FIUAEEZER1L/OMEA)
& SRR e B

BEAEXAUIEEBEEZHAEZEEERE  TEHATHRENGE » RE®ESR
fth & & (R PI

BHiECrous (EEERFHEEAudencia@it EHNAR)

EEMEER (EFR)

BREFHAT=ZXREEMRET T  REAEZHEFREFHEEE

I B P 2 R

BEAAMEMNGE—EWN UEFARZE  REUFTRAME - MARULHE
BERAATEH > ERBEEREERIT

MEERRE/ZHEERPFFER (BHAHN) /RevolutBlF

RIEEEERMATU > HSRADHE » BREIE—IE > HTHEFWIIHA
AEEEEMRTUY  EHMNEZZ2EN NMREZME > BEEEMR — LK
%o FRUAEREHBEA— BB



12/25
12/27

12/30
1/7
1/9
1/10
1/12

1/14

TFH (—) BEADE 6oz

FISICk (E=ZEIEH)

% B R B

MERTEBL  THEA > GEE) ERMEERMERTFHFRRE
HIRTHEOTPRENXGAMNKREFEH/BEEE  E5HE
mRitFE (BFE—X > WEI)

REZE (FEERMAKLAEe-sim)

BEHMsim card (FkEfree)/BzEtR/IEOFII
REBBRERE

(MEAENEE  thEQf—EAR > ZEMEIER RESEBITERM
FoBEE=ZRAXEMWARE » FAMKRELEE)

55 CAF

—PBHF > GR-ZBPHABE FIUA—BANXEAFHLE
HENRREEELRR



